



INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS DRAWING

15	12	19270	9227190	1/2" PLASTIC HOLE PLUG, CMPT BTM	9	6	91270	134270	5/8-11 X 2.00 GRADE#8 HHCS
14	1	10900	144403-03	PLASTIC PARTS BAG, 8" X 12"	8	6	91900	919526	NUT 5/8-11 NYLON LOCK GR 8
13	2	9170	228890	10.9 METRIC BOLT, M1-4-2 X 40MM	7	14	91900	919880	WASHER 5/8 FLAT
12	2	9190	919879	LOCK WASHER 5/8 LOCK RINGS	5	12	91900	129115	1/2 WASHER - HARDENED
11	4	9170	917475	HHCS 1/2-13 X 2.00 GRD.8	4	2	4233	214495	U-BOLT WLDNMT-GM MOUNTING
10	8	9190	144736	NUT-1K-1/2-13 GR8	3	1	4233	228821-02	MIG WELDMENT-GM SUPP KIT
					2	1	4233	228821-01	BRACKET-REAR MOUNTING-RH
					1	1	4233	228821-01	BRACKET-REAR MOUNTING-LH

TITLE

CST 134 INSTALLATION -17 GM

DATE

10-17-16

SCALE

1=16

DWG ID

4233

DATE

209370-17G-84CA

STAHLL

A SCOTT-FETZER COMPANY